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Colin Malcolm Gordon

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Colin Malcolm Gordon
Postcode

Date of birth May 1946

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MANITOU FINANCE LIMITED
FARM LINE LIMITED

DEALER DIRECT LIMITED
FITZGEORGE 1 LIMITED
HUMBERCLYDE INDUSTRIAL
FINANCE LIMITED
HUMBERCLYDE SEPTEMBER
LEASING LIMITED

UFB LIMITED

BNP PARIBAS LEASE GROUP
(RENTALS) LIMITED

FITZGEORGE 2 LIMITED

DDLP COLLECTIONS LIMITED
BNP PARIBAS LEASING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

HUMBERCLYDE MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

HFGL LIMITED

UFB DIRECT LIMITED
FITZGEORGE 4 LIMITED
HUMBERCLYDE AUGUST LEASING
LIMITED

UNITED CORPORATE FINANCE
LIMITED

HUMBERCLYDE APRIL LEASING
LIMITED

HUMBERCLYDE SPRING LEASING
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

02308212
02296221
01996220
01379610
00311355

00535839

02133422
02133823

01156105
02134486
00901225
00844963
02133093
02270219
00852958
02237350
02237194
02372779

02367736

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900167152

900167152

British

App. Date

App. Date
08/03/1993
08/03/1993
10/01/1993
10/01/1993
09/01/1993

09/01/1993

09/01/1993
09/01/1993

09/01/1993
09/01/1993
09/01/1993
09/01/1993
11/12/1992
11/12/1992
30/10/1992
13/10/1992
12/10/1992
07/09/1992

07/09/1992

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Res. Date

08/03/1994
08/03/1994
10/01/1994
10/01/1994
09/01/1994
09/01/1994 Director

09/01/1994
09/01/1994

Director
Director

09/01/1994
09/01/1994
09/01/1994

Director
Director
Director
09/01/1994 Director
07/01/1993
07/01/1993

07/01/1993
07/01/1993

Director
Director
Director
Director

07/01/1993 Director

07/01/1993 Director

07/01/1993 Director
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HUMBERCLYDE WINTER LEASING
LIMITED

HUMBERCLYDE SUMMER LEASING
LIMITED

HUMBERCLYDE FEBRUARY
LEASING LIMITED

UFB HUMBERCLYDE LIMITED
ALBURY ASSET RENTALS LIMITED
HEART OF ENGLAND GRAIN
COMPANY LIMITED

HYLOVANT PLC

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE FINANCE
LIMITED

HUMBERCLYDE FINANCE LIMITED
FITZGEORGE 3 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02335501

02400061

02320529

02320428

02335505

01591771

02340604
02335496

SC049331
SC049101

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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30/07/1992
01/07/1992
01/06/1992
01/06/1992
03/04/1992

11/01/1992

25/07/1991
03/04/1991

13/01/1989
13/01/1989

900167152

07/01/1993

07/01/1993

07/01/1993

01/06/1993

03/04/1993

31/08/1990

25/07/1993
03/04/1993

07/01/1993
07/01/1993

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director



